Kitchen Air Cleaning
Electrostatic Technology
UL867 and
compliant to
NFPA96, NFPA90A
and NFPA90B
1
This approved technology is the result of many years

Air pur10
Les particules reçoivent des charges négatives,
sont attirées par les collecteurs mis à la terre et sont
éventuellement �ltrées à la sortie du courant d’air
9
4
Series Model Dimensions
D x H x L* (po)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
Power
(W)
Simple Pass Unit
KAC-1-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 34 x 35 x 29 220 / 100 677
KAC-1-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 57 x 35 x 29 309 / 140 730
KAC-1-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 64.25 x 29 441 / 200 1354
KAC-1-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 80 x 35 x 29 430 / 195 809
KAC-1-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 93 x 5 x 29 661 / 300 2031
KAC-1-8000 6000 to 8000 CFM 57 x 64.25 x 29 542 / 246 1460
KAC-1-14000 8000 to 14000 CFM 80 x 64.25 x 29 778 / 353 1618
KAC-1-14000(S) 8000 to 14000 CFM(Stack) 57 x 93.5 x 29 928 / 421 2190
KAC-1-20000 14000 to 2000 CFM 80 x 93.5 x 29 1153 / 523 2427
Double Pass Unit
KAC-2-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 34 x 35 x 57.75 441 / 200 1354
KAC-2-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 57 x 35 x 57.75 617 / 280 1460
KAC-2-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 64.25 x 57.75 882 / 400 2708
KAC-2-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 80 x 35 x 57.75 860 / 390 1618
KAC-2-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 93 x 5 x 57.75 1322 / 600 4062
KAC-2-8000 6000 to 8000 CFM 57 x 64.25 x 57.75 1084 / 492 2920
KAC-2-14000 8000 to 14000 CFM 80 x 64.25 x 57.75 1556 / 706 3236
KAC-2-14000(S) 8000 to 14000 CFM(Stack) 57 x 93.5 x 57.75 1856 / 842 4380
KAC-2-20000 14000 to 2000 CFM 80 x 93.5 x 57.75 2305 / 1046 4854
Triple Pass Unit
KAC-3-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 34 x 35 x 86.75 660 / 300 2031
KAC-3-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 57 x 35 x 86.75 927 / 420 2190
KAC-3-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 64.25 x 86.75 1323 / 600 4062
KAC-3-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 80 x 35 x 86.75 1290 / 585 2427
KAC-3-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 93 x 5 x 86.75 1983 / 900 6093
KAC-3-8000 6000 to 8000 CFM 57 x 64.25 x 86.75 1626 / 738 4380
KAC-3-14000 8000 to 14000 CFM 80 x 64.25 x 86.75 2334 / 1059 4854
KAC-3-14000(S) 8000 to 14000 CFM(Stack) 57 x 93.5 x 86.75 2784 / 1263 6570
KAC-3-20000 14000 to 2000 CFM 80 x 93.5 x 86.75 3459 / 1569 7281
* Allow a 24-inch clearance to open the doors to remove/replace washable electrostatic filters.
Models
5
Odour Elimination
When installed downstream of the Cadexair electrostatic
unit, the carbon filter absorbs the odours. It uses
high quality carbon granules as absorption material
and a perforated grid holding cylindrical honeycomb
structure compartments as a support cassette,
allowing high adsorption capacities and decent
aerodynamic performance. The V-shaped carbon
panel allows a larger reception area and facilitates the
installation and maintenance.
The carbon filter can be used for a general adsorption
of the malodorous exhaust gases.
Carbon Activated Option
Series Model Length in inches (mm) Weight in lbs (kg)
KAC-X-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 20.75 (528) 104 (47)
KAC-X-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 20.75 (528) 207 (94)
KAC-X-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 20.75 (528) 207 (94)
KAC-X-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 20.75 (528) 311 (141)
KAC-X-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 20.75 (528) 311 (141)
KAC-X-8000 6000 to 8000 CFM 20.75 (528) 414 (188)
KAC-X-14000 8000 to 14000 CFM 20.75 (528) 725 (329)
KAC-X-14000(S) 8000 to 14000 CFM(Stack) 20.75 (528) 725 (329)
KAC-X-20000 14000 to 2000 CFM 20.75 (528) 1039 (470)
6
Indoor installation
with roof exit
Exemples of Installation Types